MADWAVE

@

43TAl

AuctaHuua 2
06.12.2025

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX
6-/ HEKABPA

Manbumkn, 50m battepdnsii

QBBCP

9-13 net
3asBOYHbIA MPOTOKOS

damunus, Nmsa

FOHowwu (9-10 net)

MAB/TKOYKO Makcum
3AB/IOLIKAY famup
XWUTTEEB ApTém
OALALIEB A6ayn-Manuk
UEKMAPEB Erop
METPOB AnekcaHgp
CATAHOB neb6
3AMAJIMEB Kamwunb
TEMEPAJIMEB CyneiimaH
CKNAQYMKOB Makcum
CEMEHOB T'puropwii
BENOB AmuTpuia
KY3HELUOB faHunun
MAPAMOHOB ApTém
KY3HELOB Makcum
OPYXNHWNH Muxaunn
KOHAPALWWH Hukonaii
3ABEOPAHCKUIA Bsvecnas
AKNMOB ViBaH
MBbILWEHKOB Makap
NYKAHKVH Nnbs
OP/1IOB AOmuTtpuii
XOOKEBWY AnekcaHap
JOBIAHb puropuia
OBYYKOB ApceHwuii

HOHown (11-13 ner)

YXENTA3KOB KoHcTaHTuH
TPUTOPLEB Tumodheii
CABKWH AnekcaHgp
KYNNIAEB Cestocnas
ANPVIMOB Wnba
rPOLLKOB Enuceii
PUTEHKOB Ha3sap
MBAHOB ne6
AKB/POB Cssartocnas
BALEKNH Omutpuia
JEMbAHOB AHacTac
XXYPABJIEB CsATOoCnaB
®EJOPOB lpuropuit
BAP3YHOB Wropb
KOMAPOB Mapk
KY3HELOB [aHunc
BE/TO3EPOB Bopuc
CAJJOBOW A
FTEHEPAJIOB BceBosop,
YNIbAHOB Tumodbei
MPOUATI AnekcaHap
XXYPABJIEB TuxoH
WTEHBEPI AnekcaHap
JEMAHUYK ApceHnii
MOTUP Ax

HWKNTWH PoguoH
BAPMWH Bnagucnas
PbIBEKVH AaHuun

r/p

2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

Il

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH.
ItOH.
1]
ItoH.
1]

1]
ItoH.

I1toH.

ItOH.
1]
ItoH.

I1toH.
11tOH.
I1toH.
I1toH.
I1toH.
I1toH.

ItoH.

11tOH.

1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]

KomaHga

CuWw "Onumn" ®pAsnHo

MK "Makcumyc" deogocus
CLUOP "MeTeop" banawunxa
"Axmat" [po3HbIi

CLUOP BBC BopoHex

CLU "3Be3ga" ViBaHOBO
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
"Axmat" [po3HbIi

CLUOP BBC BopoHex

CLU "3Be3ga" ViBaHOBO
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

LLICMN SRC 3eneHorpag,

MKCLUOP "3anag" ota. "Cemépka" Mocksa

MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
OK CLUOP Nuneuk

CLUOP no BBC Py3a

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

LM "YemnumoH" Tyna

AHOCLU no nnasaHuio "MacTtep" Mocksa

LLICMN SRC 3eneHorpag,

LICLW Ne 1 "CenatuHo" Hapo-®oMUHCK

AHO CK PAM MarHuToropck
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex
CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CLU "®eHunkc" OpexoBo-3yeBo
KCLUOP Nel Tsepb

CLW fonronpyAaHblii

CLU Nel Kncnosopck

MAC naTn6opbs Mockea
curn Apueso

AHO CK BBC "BonHa" OanHL0B0
MKCLLOP "BocToK" Mocksa
AHO LICIN Mocksa

KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

@K "HentyH" Banawmnxa
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CLLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-leTepbypr
MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
MAC naTn6opbs Mockea
MAC naTn6opbs Mocksa
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP BBC BopoHex

CLUOP BBC BopoHex

LICL Nel Hapo-®oMMHCK
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLU fonronpyaHblii

"Axmat" [pOo3HbIi

CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CK "OuHamo" MockBa

CLW AC "KOHocTb" MpKyTCK
CLW AC "KOHocTb" NpKyTCK

3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

MO 31.70
KPbIM 32.50
MO 34.50
YEYH 35.00
BPX 35.00
MBH 35.50
TBP 35.50
TATP 36.00
YEYH 36.00
BPX 36.00
MBH 36.50
TBP 38.50
MOC 42.00
MOC 43.00
MOC 45.00
Ay, 45.00
MO 45.00
MOC 46.68
YN 47.50
MOC 47.98
MOC 48.00
MO 48.82
une 49.49
BPX 50.00
MOC 1:10.00
TBP 27.00
MO 28.60
TBP 29.00
MO 29.80
CTBP 29.98
MOC 30.00
cMon 30.00
MO 30.01
MOC 30.52
MOC 31.00
TBP 31.00
MO 32.00
BPX 32.02
crs 32.50
MOC 33.00
MOC 33.20
MOC 33.99
TBP 34.00
BPX 34.00
BPX 34.00
MO 34.17
TBP 34.50
MO 34.51
YEYH 35.00
BPX 35.03
MOC 36.00
UPKT 36.00
UPKT 36.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

S,

1EXHOmIWM

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

24.11.2025 15:52 - Ctpanuua 1
=i
MADWAVE
v



DY Y7 BCEPOCCHNCKME COPEBHOBAHUA NO NNABAHNK 3

=S| I \ w sty I~
MeDWAve’,q BEVIBYEJIIEHAX )= $¥¢ -y
y Ln 2 ®BBCP
@ AITATNSEAN 67 LKA EEE - S
[nctanuua 2, Manbunku, 50m Battepdnsii
29 MN3MAIMIOB AmuTpuii 2014 1 CLUOP no BBC Py3a MO 36.00
30 TOPOAOBUY Mapk 2014 1 MBQY "/nueii Ne 34" MbITvLim MO 37.00
31 JIEOHOBWMU lMnartoH 2014 lwoH. CW AC "HOHocTb" MpKyTCK NPKT 37.00
32 KOTEHKO faHnun 2012 lwoH. WCI SRC 3eneHorpasg MOC 37.00
33 TYPEEB OaHunn 2014 lwoH. LWCI SRC 3eneHorpag MOC 37.00
34 [A3EKYHOB Makap 2012 loH. POK "Onumn" Yrnuny APCH 37.18
35 AEMbAHOB AmuTpwii 2014 1 KCLLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 38.00
36 KY3bMWH CrtenaH 2013 1N MKCLLOP "BocToK" Mocksa MOC 38.00
37 CAHOAKOB JleoHus 2014 lwoH. OCLUOP OguHuoBO MO 39.00
38 CTEMNAHOB AHgpeii 2014 lwoH. MBYC ®CL, "Bosnxos" Bonxos NEH 39.38
39 HE®E/JOB Marseii 2014 hoH. [AHOCLLU Ne6 "BonHa" Edypemos YN 41.28
40 WWUNNAEB Kupunn 2014 lloH. LWCIT SRC 3eneHorpag MOC 45.00
41 BAPXOTKW/H Jles 2014 CLUM SRC 3eneHorpag, MOC 50.00
42 POXXKOB PomaH 2013 lloH. WCIT SRC 3eneHorpag, MOC 50.00
43 MOPOS3OB lpuropwii 2014 lwoH. LWCIT SRC 3eneHorpag, MOC 52.00
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 24.11.2025 15:52 - CtpaHuua 2
= by

==
MAD MADWAVE MADWAVE

WAE gﬁﬂg)ﬁ%ﬁ WKONATIAABAHA @




