











2 , 50m 9 - 13 06.12.2025

	,	1	
	<u>(9-10</u> )		
4		2015 II " "	31.70
1		2015 II 2016 III " "	32.50
2 3 4		2015 III " "	34.50
4	<u>-</u>	2015     " "	35.00
5		2015 III	35.00
6		2016 I . " "	35.50
7		2015 I . 1	35.50
8		2016 III " "	36.00
9		2016 I . " "	36.00
10		2015 III	36.00
11		2015     " "	36.50
12		2015 I . 1	38.50
13		2015 II . SRC	42.00
14		2015 1	43.00
15 16		2015 III	45.00 45.00
17		2015 I . 2015 II .	45.00 45.00
18		2015 II . 2016 II . " "	46.68
19		2016 II . " "	47.50
20		2016 II . " "	47.98
21		2015 II . SRC	48.00
22		2015 II . 1 " -	48.82
23		2016 I .	49.49
24		2015 II . 1	50.00
25		2016 " "	1:10.00
	<u>(11-13</u> )		
1		2012 III 1	27.00
		2012    " " -	28.60
2 3 4		2012 II 1	29.00
4		2012 II	29.80
5			
		2013 II 1	29.98
6		2013 II 1 2013 II	30.00
6 7		2013 II 1 2013 II 2012 II	30.00 30.00
6 7 8		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " "	30.00 30.00 30.01
6 7 8 9		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " " 2012    " "	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52
6 7 8 9 10		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " " 2012    " "	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00
6 7 8 9 10 11		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    1	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00
6 7 8 9 10 11		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    2012    1 2013   1 . " "	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13		2013    1 2013    1 2013	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13		2013    1 2013    1 2012    2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    1 2012    1 2013	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.02 32.50
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14		2013    1 2013    1 2012    2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    1 2012    1 2013	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.02 32.50 33.00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15		2013    1 2013    1 2013	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14		2013    1 2013    1 2013	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.02 32.50 33.00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18		2013    1 2013    1 2012	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20 33.99 34.00 34.00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    1 2012    1 2013    1 2013    1 2013    1 2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20 33.99 34.00 34.00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    1 2012    1 2013    1 2013    1 2013    1 2014       2014       2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2014    2015    1 2016    1 2017    1 2018    1 2019    1 20	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20 33.99 34.00 34.00 34.00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22		2013    1 2013    1 2012	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20 33.99 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.17 34.50
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    1 2012    1 2013    1 2013    1 2013    1 2014    2014	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20 33.99 34.00 34.00 34.17 34.50 34.51
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24		2013    1 2013    2012    2012	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20 33.99 34.00 34.00 34.17 34.50 34.51
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25		2013    1 2013    2012    2012	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20 33.99 34.00 34.00 34.17 34.50 34.51 35.00 35.03
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    1 2012    1 2013    1 2013    1 2013    1 2013    1 2014       2014       1 2014    2014    2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2013    2013    2013    2013       2013       2013       2013       2013       2013       2013       2013	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20 33.99 34.00 34.00 34.17 34.50 34.51 35.00 35.03
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25		2013    1 2013    2012    2012    " " " 2012    " " " 2012    1 2012    1 2013    1 2013    1 2013    1 2013    1 2014       2014       1 2014    2014    2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2014       2013    2013    2013    2013       2013       2013       2013       2013       2013       2013       2013	30.00 30.00 30.01 30.52 31.00 31.00 32.00 32.02 32.50 33.00 33.20 33.99 34.00 34.00 34.17 34.50 34.51 35.00 35.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082





24.11.2025 15:52 -





















## 2, , 50m

29	2014 III	36.00
30	2014 III " 34"	37.00
31	2014 I . " "	37.00
32	2012 I . SRC	37.00
33	2014 I . SRC	37.00
34	2012 I . " "	37.18
35	2014 III 1	38.00
36	2013     " "	38.00
37	2014 I .	39.00
38	2014 I . " "	39.38
39	2014 I . 6 " "	41.28
40	2014 II . SRC	45.00
41	2014 SRC	50.00
42	2013 II . SRC	50.00
43	2014 I . SRC	52.00







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

